CCC 2021: PG Women

Rang Nachname

1

Hauri

Jacober-Wiest

Weder

Yael

Ronchi

Stieberova

Westerhuis

Vismara

Zimmermann

Vorname

Martina

Gabriela

Nadine

Margelisch

Serena

Viera

Stephanie

Jasmine

Sarah

Flugdatum

20.04.2021
03.05.2021
23.04.2021
25.04.2021

01.06.2021
23.04.2021
01.04.2021
15.06.2021

23.04.2021
25.04.2021
01.04.2021
31.03.2021

20.04.2021
25.04.2021
01.06.2021
26.06.2021

01.04.2021
23.04.2021
25.04.2021
24.04.2021

02.09.2021
21.04.2021
21.08.2021
01.04.2021

24.04.2021
25.04.2021
02.09.2021
23.05.2021

20.04.2021
24.04.2021
23.04.2021
31.03.2021

01.06.2021
30.05.2021
21.08.2021

Start

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Mornera

Mornera

Riederalp

Niesen

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fanas

Riederalp

Fanas

Weissenstein
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Riederalp

Maggisseren

Fanas

Fiesch

Alpsfreeride

Verbier

Niesen

Verbier

Pizol

Alpsfreeride

Riederalp

Riederalp

Niesen

Prafandaz

Deltaclub Interlaken
Fiesch

Pany

Moosfluh

Stelserberg

Glider/Score

Score: 919.92

FLOW PARAGLIDERS Fusion
FLOW PARAGLIDERS Fusion
FLOW PARAGLIDERS Fusion
FLOW PARAGLIDERS Fusion
Score: 844.32

OZONE Swift 5

OZONE Swift 5

OZONE Swift 5

OZONE Swift 5

Score: 833.47

PHI Maestro

PHI Maestro

PHI Maestro

PHI Maestro

Score: 826.87

OZONE Enzo 3

OZONE Enzo 3

OZONE Zeolite

OZONE Zeolite

Score: 779.18

AIRDESIGN VOLT
AIRDESIGN VOLT
AIRDESIGN VOLT
AIRDESIGN VOLT

Score: 755.92

TRIPLE SEVEN Rook 3
TRIPLE SEVEN Rook 3
TRIPLE SEVEN Rook 3
TRIPLE SEVEN Rook 3

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Weissenste Score: 741.95

Mornera

Niesen

Fiesch

Le Suchet

Club Volo Libero Ticino
Mornera

Mornera

Mornera

Gana

Niesen
Riederalp
Fiesch

OZONE Alpina 4
OZONE Alpina 4
OZONE Alpina 4
OZONE Alpina 4
Score: 718.84
ADVANCE lota 2
ADVANCE lota 2
ADVANCE lota 2
ADVANCE lota 2
Score: 665.29
ADVANCE XI
ADVANCE XI
ADVANCE XI

Faktor

Anzahl Flige:

13
1.3
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Flige:

1.2
1.2
13
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.2
1.3
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
13
1.2
13

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.3
1.2

Distanz

200.55
194.62
170.82
167.71

199.21
169.24
165.96
152.59

201.79
175.43
153.64
150.90

207.35
221.77
152.83
77.09

162.58
171.06
159.50
142.63

190.93
151.31
138.75
133.03

165.47
153.20
150.89
134.94

168.69
145.03
137.20
125.56

159.48
132.02
132.01

Score

260.70
252.99
204.98
201.25

258.97
203.09
199.15
183.11

242.15
210.52
199.72
181.08

269.56
266.12
198.68
92.51

211.35
205.27
191.40
171.16

248.21
181.57
166.50
159.64

215.11
183.84
181.07
161.93

202.43
188.54
164.64
163.23

191.38
171.63
158.41



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Arn

Habegger
Maranta
Schrader
Skulavikova
Beerli
Heldstab
Boller
Rohrer

llea

Huber
Boselli
Walliser
Portmann
Caniglia
Gunzenhauser
Thust
Oelbermann
Zufferey
Lemesle
Rummel
Bergamin
Bartholdi
Thomas
Egli

Perroud
Schaad
Pfrunder
Hinni

Imhof
Tinner
Widmer
Schwob
Vingerhoets
Bodenmann
Metelka

M. Henggeler
Hofer
Koch-Haug
Haltiner
Pulfer

Mirjam

Andrea
Eva
Fabienne
Martina
Corina
Corina
Marianne
Elodie
lamina
Manuela
Stephanie
Nanda
Cornelia
Gabriella
Gina
Imke
Nora
Emanuelle
Anne-Sophie
Lotti
Carola
Catherine
Carrie
Lisa
Beatriz
Kyra
Manuela
Karin
Tanja
Sybille
Mirjam
Selina
Cynthia
Iris
Valerie
Barbara
Daniela
Karin
Laura
Cornelia

31.03.2021

24.04.2021
03.05.2021
28.03.2021
20.04.2021

Fiesch

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Mornera

Weissenstein

Cimetta

Gurnigel

Club de Vol Libre La Dole
Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
Acro Club Zentralschweiz
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

Barn Gliders

Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
DC Jungfrau-Téchi Grindelwald

Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen

Acro Club Zentralschweiz
Barn Gliders
Vol Bol D'Air
Club de Vol Libre La Dole

Adelbodner Falken
Riviera Vol Libre
Paragliding Club Zirich

Deltaclub Interlaken
GL. Club Obersimmental

Air Base Flyers Spiez
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Alpingliders-Emmetten

Alpingliders-Emmetten

DC Albatros Neuchatel
Rheintal Gliders

Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Paragliding Club Zurich

The Flatlanders
Flying-Friends
Gleitschirmclub Toggenburg
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

ADVANCE XI
Score: 636.27
SKYWALK Arak
SKYWALK Arak
SKYWALK Arak

OZONE Zeolite GT

Score: 608.68
Score: 591.88
Score: 587.30
Score: 583.46
Score: 524.87
Score: 511.42
Score: 507.42
Score: 459.40
Score: 424.84
Score: 410.49
Score: 404.78
Score: 386.18
Score: 374.03
Score: 347.47
Score: 328.86
Score: 327.68
Score: 311.79
Score: 310.35
Score: 291.49
Score: 282.47
Score: 275.94
Score: 269.80
Score: 269.28
Score: 267.26
Score: 259.35
Score: 258.09
Score: 252.81
Score: 250.28
Score: 249.23
Score: 244.43
Score: 242.79
Score: 237.38
Score: 233.97
Score: 227.95
Score: 227.31
Score: 220.93
Score: 215.49
Score: 209.49
Score: 184.10
Score: 183.49

1.2
Anzahl Fluge: 4
13

1.2

13

1.3

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:

ANADMEDAEDMEDIMEDLAEDAAEDDDAEDIDDAEDDALAEDDADDAEDMDDDDADIDAEDDADDADAEDDAD

119.89

163.86
123.63
106.84
104.63

143.87

213.02
148.34
138.89
136.02



